
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eoin O'connor - (490472) - Ormskirk & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

25.35 561 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.35 561 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ormskirk 1

25.46 553 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.62 543 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.67 540 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

25.78 533 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

25.80 532 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.80 532 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

25.86 528 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

25.86 528 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Liverpool 1

25.92 524 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.98 521 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.04 517 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.07 515 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

26.12 513 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.13 512 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.14 511 F 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

26.17 510 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

26.18 509 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

26.27 504 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

26.35 499 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.52 490 H 29/02/20 City of Liverpool SC Splash & Dash Wavertree Co Liverpool 3

26.70 480 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

26.81 474 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

26.85 472 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

26.90 469 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.96 466 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1
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26.96 466 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1

27.26 451 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Ormskirk 1

27.27 450 H 14/02/16 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

27.30 449 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

28.55 392 H 22/06/14 City of Liverpool SC L3 Summer Sprint Meet Liverpool  3

29.52 355 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

29.53 355 H 15/02/14 City of Liverpool Splash n Dash 50m Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3

32.28 271 H 23/06/13 City of Liverpool Summer Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.26 451 H 05/02/22 Lancs County Age Groups & Championships 2022 Wavertree LC Ormskirk 1

26.52 490 H 29/02/20 City of Liverpool SC Splash & Dash Wavertree Co Liverpool 3

25.86 528 H 12/05/19 Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet Nottingham Co Liverpool 1

26.12 513 H 27/04/19 2019 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.98 521 H 09/02/19 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships 2019 Manchester Ormskirk 1

25.35 561 H 26/05/18 DX 2nd Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Ormskirk 1

25.62 543 H 28/04/18 2018 SENW Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.07 515 H 07/04/18 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

26.17 510 H 18/02/18 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash 2018 Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

25.86 528 H 04/02/18 Lancs County WPSA Age Groups & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

25.67 540 H 03/08/17 Swim England National Summer Meet (50m) Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

25.46 553 F 14/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.35 561 F 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

25.92 524 H 29/04/17 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.18 509 H 25/03/17 Liverpool Spring Open Meet Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

25.80 532 F 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.35 499 H 05/02/17 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.27 504 H 14/01/17 16th City of Derby Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

25.78 533 H 30/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

25.80 532 F 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.04 517 H 01/05/16 ASA North West Region Summer Championships Manchester Co Liverpool 1

26.70 480 H 16/04/16 City of Liverpool Spring Open Meet 2016 Liverpool Co Liverpool 1

26.85 472 H 25/03/16 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Liverpool 1

27.27 450 H 14/02/16 City of Liverpool Splash & Dash Liverpool Co Liverpool 3

27.30 449 F 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.90 469 H 31/01/16 Lancashire County WPSA Age Group & Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

26.13 512 H 02/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

26.14 511 F 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

26.81 474 H 31/05/15 2015 North West Regional Championships Manchester  1

26.96 466 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Ormskirk 1

28.55 392 H 22/06/14 City of Liverpool SC L3 Summer Sprint Meet Liverpool  3

29.52 355 H 16/03/14 Lancashire County Championships Manchester Ormskirk 1

29.53 355 H 15/02/14 City of Liverpool Splash n Dash 50m Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3

32.28 271 H 23/06/13 City of Liverpool Summer Sprints Liverpool Ormskirk 3
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